Training for corporate governance officers :

Date

2025/05/02
2025/05/15

2025/05/15

2025/08/22

2025/11/13

2025/11/21
2025/11/27

Organizer

Securities and Futures Institute
Taiwan Corporate Governance
Association

Taiwan Corporate Governance
Association

Chinese National Association of
Industry and Commerce

Taiwan Corporate Governance
Association

Securities and Futures Institute
Taiwan Business Council for
Sustainable Development

Course

2025 Insider Trading Prevention Seminar

Generative Al: Emerging Technologies, Deployment Trends, and CES Observations

The Dilemma of the Democratic Supply Chain: New Challenges for Taiwan and Japan's
Semiconductor Industries under Trump 2.0

Impacts of the Russia-Ukraine War on European Security and Small and Medium-sized
Countries

South Korea’s Diplomacy in Strategic Transformation: Responses and Choices under US-
China Competition

2025 Taishin—Shin Kong Net Zero Summit Forum

Challenges and Responses to the New Global Economic and Trade Landscape

Strategic Leadership: the basics of business model

Exploring Quantum Science: Quantum Computing Development and Strategic
Opportunities

in the Semiconductor Industry

Legal Compliance Briefing on Insider Shareholding Transactions for Fiscal Year 2025
UNFCCC COP30 Nature Issues Review and Nature-Positive Transition Seminar

Total

Hours

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

4.5

3.0
3.0

22.5



