

## Training for corporate governance officers :

Date	Organizer	Course	Hours
2025/05/02	Securities and Futures Institute	2025 Insider Trading Prevention Seminar	3.0
2025/05/15	Taiwan Corporate Governance Association	Generative AI: Emerging Technologies, Deployment Trends, and CES Observations The Dilemma of the Democratic Supply Chain: New Challenges for Taiwan and Japan's Semiconductor Industries under Trump 2.0	3.0
2025/05/15	Taiwan Corporate Governance Association	Impacts of the Russia-Ukraine War on European Security and Small and Medium-sized Countries South Korea's Diplomacy in Strategic Transformation: Responses and Choices under US-China Competition	3.0
2025/08/22	Chinese National Association of Industry and Commerce	2025 Taishin-Shin Kong Net Zero Summit Forum	3.0
2025/11/13	Taiwan Corporate Governance Association	Challenges and Responses to the New Global Economic and Trade Landscape Strategic Leadership: the basics of business model Exploring Quantum Science: Quantum Computing Development and Strategic Opportunities in the Semiconductor Industry	4.5
2025/11/21	Securities and Futures Institute	Legal Compliance Briefing on Insider Shareholding Transactions for Fiscal Year 2025	3.0
2025/11/27	Taiwan Business Council for Sustainable Development	UNFCCC COP30 Nature Issues Review and Nature-Positive Transition Seminar	3.0
Total			22.5